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Fri 10 /11
Sat 11 /11
Sun 12 /11

Mon 13 /11
Tue 14/11
Wed 15 /11
Thu 16 /11
Fri 17 /11
Sat 18 /11
Sun 19 /11

Mon 20 /11
Tue 21 /11
Wed 22 /11
Thu 23 /11
Fri 24/11
Sat 25/11
Sun 26/11

Mon 27/11
Tue 28/11
Wed 29/11
Thu 30/11
Fri 1/12
Sat 2 /12
Sun 3 /12

Mon 4 /12
Tue 5 /12
Wed 6 /12
Thu 7 /12
Fri 8 /12
Sat 9 /12
Sun 10 /12
Mon 11 /12

Tue 12 /12
Wed 13 /12
Thu 14 /12
Fri 15 /12
Sat 16 /12
Sun 17 /12
Mon 18 /12
Tue 19 /12
Wed 20 /12
Thu 21 /12

Christmas Cruises 2023Christmas Cruises 2023
M/S Göteborg M/S S:t Erik M/S Göteborg

Christmas Christmas 
LunchLunch

Christmas Christmas 
LunchLunch

Christmas Christmas 
DinnerDinner

Christmas Christmas 
DinnerDinner

Christmas Christmas 
DinnerDinner

12.00-15.00 14.00-16.30 18.00-21.00 18.00-21.00 18.30-21.30

fr. SEK 750fr. SEK 750 fr. SEK 750fr. SEK 750 fr. SEK 830fr. SEK 830 fr. SEK 830fr. SEK 830 fr. SEK 895fr. SEK 895
830 830 895

830 830 895
830 830 895
830 830 895
895 895 945

750 895 895 945
750

830 830 895
750 830 830 895
750 895 895 945
750 895 895 945

750 750 895 895 945
750

830 830 895
750 830 830 895
750 895 895 945
750 895 895 945

750 750 895 895 945
750 830 830 895

750 830 830 895
750 830 830 895
750 895 895 945
750 895 895 945
750 895 895 945

750 750 895 895 945
750 830 830 895

750 830 830 895
750 830 830 895
750 895 895 945
750 895 895 945
750 895 895 945

750 750 895 895 945
750 830 830 895

750 830 830 895
750 830 830 895
750 830 830 895
750 830 830 895

This information may be subject to amendments. Current schedule in the booking calendar.

M/S Carl Michael M/S S:t Erik 


